oodn http://www.papertrans.cn

if&fﬁ;ﬁ% ®
Dapertrans

SCIO O ARCH HIST EXACT SCI (ISSN=0003-9519) U O D O O O

o000
o000

O 00 02015
Pindex

ISSN

ISSN_e
o000

ooon
oo
goobgd
godd

ARCHIVE FOR HISTORY OF EXACT SCIENCES
ARCH HIST EXACT SCI

0.455,20150 60210 00,0 00000

0.104(0 0 O O), Pindex [

0003-9519

1432-0657

SCI-0 0 0 0 (MATHEMATICS, MISCELLANEOUS)
sCl-000000000(MATHEMATICS,
INTERDISCIPLINARY APPLICATIONS)

sCl-00 00000 (HISTORY & PHILOSOPHY OF

SCIENCE)

SSCI-0 000000 (HISTORY & PHILOSOPHY OF
SCIENCE)

SCI-00 0 0 [0 (PHILOSOPHY OF SCIENCE)
Multi-Language

SPRINGER

SPRINGER, 233 SPRING ST, NEW YORK, USA, NY, 10013
ooad

1/2


http://www.papertrans.cn
http://impactfactor.cn/22279.html
http://www.pindex.cn/22279.html
http://www.papertrans.cn/f-205-1.html
http://www.papertrans.cn/f-204-1.html
http://www.papertrans.cn/f-204-1.html
http://www.papertrans.cn/f-183-1.html
http://www.papertrans.cn/f-183-1.html
http://www.papertrans.cn/f-183-1.html
http://www.papertrans.cn/f-183-1.html
http://www.papertrans.cn/f-183-1.html
http://bbs.papertrans.cn/thread-1559-1-1.html

good

http://www.papertrans.cn

Impact Factor

0.70F

0.65

0.60

0.55

0.50

0.45

0.40

0.35

0.30

0.25

0.20

0.15

Ulu F L L L L L L L L L L L L L L
2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

ARCH HIST EXACT SCI (ISSN=0003-9519)

0.4163
B

0. 556
@

0.345
0.8337.3

0. 259
&

0.536
@

0.4
L]

0. 667
&

0.4
&

0.514
@

IKIEER

2015-06-21

Year

2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

